FOR 2025

T OF HACKENSACK

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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02/04/25

2025 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 02 BERGEN

TAXING DISTRICT 23 HACKENSACK

VALUE
44,324,900

NET TAXABLE
2,578,312,600

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

0]
0]

44,324,900
2,578,312,600

0

1,443,163,100

44,324,900
1,135,149,500

181
8,027
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RESIDENTIAL
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3,917,884,300

2,059,600

2,855,273,900 3,919,943,900

1,064,670,000

1,445

CLASS 4 TOTAL

6,540,521,800

2,059,600

4,298,437,000 6,542,581,400

2,244,144 ,400

9,653

RATABLE TOTAL
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RAITLROAD TOTAL
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TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

2,392,082,400

0

1,916,194,400 2,392,082,400

475,888,000

461

EXEMPT TOTAL
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EXEMPTION
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DEDUCTS AMOUNT
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SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



2025 SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY

TAXING DISTRICT 23 HACKENSACK COUNTY 02 BERGEN
SPECIAL_TAXING NO. OF

DISTRICT ITEMS LAND VALUE IMPROVEMENTS EXEMPTIONS NET TAXABLE

SO1 RATABLES 126 52,700,000 121,179,100 0] 173,879,100

RAI1LROAD 0 0 0 0

PUB UTIL 0 0 0

EXEMPTS 18 57,378,200 168,754,800 226,133,000



